Jun 06 2024 (04:45) India Rail Info 1

Pamani Express/17407 - Exp - SCR

KPD/Katpadi Junction to VM/Villupuram Junction
2h 55m - 161 km - 4 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 TPTY |Tirupati 11:55 0 |1 0 74 [163 |SCR
2 PAK  |Pakala Junction 12:29 12:30 Tm |0 [1 42 |75 SCR
3 |CTO |Chittoor 12:54 12:55 m 1 72 |28 SCR
4 |KPD (Katpadijunction 14:05 14:10 5m 1 105 [33 |215 |SR
5 |VLR |Vellore Cantt. 14:28 14:30 2m (0 |1 115 |71 |218 [SR
6 PRL Polur 15:14 15:15 Tm |0 1 167 |67 [170 |SR
7 TNM [Tiruvannamalai 15:43 15:45 2m |1 1 198 |70 (170 SR
8 |TRK [Thirukkovilur 16:14 16:15 im (0 |1 232 |40 |99 |SR
9 (VM Villupuram Junction 17:05 17:10 5m |0 |1 265 |48 [43 |SR
10 |CUP/ |Cuddalore Port Junction |18:09 18:10 Tm |0 [1 312 |61 |2 SR
11 |CDM |Chidambaram 18:48 18:50 2m (0 |1 351 |68 [5 |SR
12 |SY Sirkazhi 19:05 19:06 m |0 |1 368 |40 (6 SR
13 (VDL Vaithisvaran Koil 19:15 19:16 Tm [0 |1 374 |31 |10 |SR
14 MV Mayiladuturai Junction 19:43 19:45 2m 1 388 |59 (13 |SR
15 |PEM |Peralam junction 20:01 20:02 Tm |0 |1 403 |49 (11 |SR
16 |TVR Thiruvarur Junction 20:30 20:32 2m |0 |1 426 (60 (10 |SR
17 |NMJ  |Nidamangalam Junction |20:56 20:58 2m |0 |1 450 |11 SR
18 |MQ Mannargudi 22:15 1 464 |- 17 |SR

Jun 06 2024 (04:45) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



